PageNo .: 1 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : CHICKPET
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD.# 630, GROUND FLOOR
MANANDI OPEL ,
iy BENGALURD
453903 STHMAIN 20 CROSS S AT
VIJAYNAGAR HAMPINAGARA POST OFFICE oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
BENGALURU (E:TS?I:D ?lRé(\)]gSEB\;gNMAHANTHESH@GMAIL.COM
BENGALURU 560104 AccountNo @ 50100227201640 OTHER
KARNATAKA A/C Open Date : 28/09/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009089 MICR : 560240156
Branch Code  : 9089 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 01/07/2022
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
01/01/22 [UPI-GAGN ROKAY A-7022799513@Y BL-LAVB00008 0000200145686285 01/01/22 2,500.00 3,012.87
03-200145686285-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
01/01/22 |UPI-SIDDESH G B-9663861431@Y BL-SBIN0040 0000200100292208 01/01/22 2,500.00 512.87
946-200100292208-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
02/01/22 |ACH D- BAJAJHOUSING FINANC-H404HL P05150 0000007870666311 02/01/22 49,418.00 -48,905.13
02/01/22 |ACH D- BAJAJHOUSING FINANC-H404HL P05150 0000007870666311| 02/01/22 49,418.00 512.87
02/01/22 |UPI-GURU PRASAD M-8884061137@Y BL-1CIC000 0000200240554835 02/01/22 3,000.00 3,512.87
2337-200240554835-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
02/01/22 |UPI-SREENIVASA HEALTHCAR-QR.SRE7@SIB-SIB 0000200225792683 02/01/22 2,400.00 1,112.87
L 0000911-200225792683-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
02/01/22 [UPI-UDUPI DELUXE-BHARATPE90721039320@Y ES 0000200251933412 02/01/22 45.00 1,067.87
BANKLTD-YESBOY ESUPI-200251933412-PAY TO
BHARATPE ME
02/01/22 [UPI-SUMITHRA R-Q19215642@Y BL-CNRB000003 0000200242482436/ 02/01/22 105.00 962.87
3-200242482436-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
02/01/22 [UPI-NITISH SO ASHOK GOLA-7676063831@Y BL- 0000200289299913 02/01/22 500.00 462.87
SBIN0020448-200289299913-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
02/01/22 |UPI-SIDDESH G B-9663861431@Y BL-SBIN0040 0000200280008019 02/01/22 500.00 962.87
946-200280008019-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
03/01/22 BAJAJFINEMI-BF130319_662-1262-18037 000000000000000| 03/01/22 20,829.00 -19,866.13
03/01/22 BAJAJFINEMI-BF130319_662-1262-18037 000000000000000| 03/01/22 20,829.00 962.87
03/01/22 |UPI-HARSHITH N-HARSHITHHHH-1@OK SBI-CNRBO 0000200311307437 03/01/22 40,000.00 40,962.87
000033-200311307437-PLZ RETURN ON WEDN
03/01/22 |UPI-SIDDAPPA B-SIDDAPPAB22@Y BL-UTIB00000 0000200350011759 03/01/22 10,000.00 50,962.87
65-200350011759-FOR URGENT
03/01/22 [UPI-SWIGGY -SWIGGY .STORES@AXISBANK-UTIB0O 0000200395643370 03/01/22 50.00 50,912.87
00100-200395643370-SWIGGY ORDER ID 10
03/01/22 |UPI-SWIGGY -SWIGGY .STORES@AXISBANK-UTIB0O 0000200396522952 03/01/22 50.00 50,862.87
00100-200396522952-SWIGGY ORDER ID 10

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 2 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : CHICKPET
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD.# 630, GROUND FLOOR
MANANDI OPEL ,
iy BENGALURD
453903 STHMAIN 20 CROSS S AT
VIJAYNAGAR HAMPINAGARA POST OFFICE oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
BENGALURU (E:T::D ?lRé(\)]gSEB\;QNMAHANTHESH@GMAIL.COM
BENGALURU 560104 AccountNo @ 50100227201640 OTHER
KARNATAKA A/C Open Date : 28/09/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009089 MICR : 560240156
Branch Code  : 9089 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 01/07/2022
03/01/22 |ACH D- BAJAJHOUSING FINANC-H404HL P05150 0000007980791485 03/01/22 49,418.00 1,444.87
03/01/22 [POS 416021X XXX XX4965 INDO AUTO GAS AN 0000000000000478 03/01/22 500.00 944.87
04/01/22 |CASH DEP HESARAGHATTA 000000000000000| 04/01/22 18,000.00 18,944.87
04/01/22 [IMPS-200411113059-FLIPKART INTERNET PR-I 0000200411113059 04/01/22 1,299.00 20,243.87
CIC-XXXXXXXX0602-FT220104113132569525
04/01/22 |UPI-DARSHAN YALLAPPA JOT-8123944350@Y BL- 0000200413123482 04/01/22 10,000.00 10,243.87
SBIN0000963-200413123482-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
04/01/22 BAJAJFINEMI-BF130319_662-1262-3310 000000000000000| 04/01/22 20,829.00 -10,585.13
04/01/22 BAJAJFINEMI-BF130319_662-1262-3310 000000000000000| 04/01/22 20,829.00 10,243.87
04/01/22 |UPI-ARJUN KUMAR P-8884145168@PAY TM-PYTMO 0000200411066265 04/01/22 159.00 10,084.87
123456-200411066265-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
04/01/22 |CHEQUE DEPOSIT - MICR 8 CLEARING - RICHM 0000000000111030 05/01/22 100,000.00 110,084.87
: ORIENT AGENCIS :APEX CO OPBANK LTD AX
B
04/01/22 [POS 416021X X XXX X4965 ROYAL MART SUPER 0000200415499585 04/01/22 1,256.00 108,828.87
04/01/22 [UPI-NITISH SO ASHOK GOLA-7676063831@Y BL- 0000200488290927| 04/01/22 314.00 109,142.87
SBIN0020448-200488290927-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
04/01/22 |UPI-VENKATESH K T-8904535079@Y BL-HDFC000 0000200485660216/ 04/01/22 1,500.00 107,642.87
1232-200485660216-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
05/01/22 [UPI-BASANA GOUDA T-8095733183@AXL-KKBKO0O0 0000200561145146/ 05/01/22 364.00 107,278.87
08067-200561145146-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
05/01/22 |UPI-BAJAJFINANCE LIMITE-BAJAJFIN@HDFCBA 0000200587070426/ 05/01/22 22,051.00 85,227.87
NK-HDFCO0000499-200587070426-COLLECT
05/01/22 |UPI-K L HARISH-9886892999@Y BL-KKBK 000787 0000200544009002 05/01/22 11,680.00 73,547.87
9-200544009002-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
05/01/22 |UPI-LENSKART-PAYUPAYMENTS@YBL-YESBOYBLUP 0000200535491949 05/01/22 4,032.00 69,515.87
1-200535491949-PAYMENT FOR 145101
05/01/22 [NET PO FROM HSL A/C 3346257-006023400293 0000000283631670 05/01/22 23,953.64 93,469.51
92
06/01/22 [UPI-ZOMATO LTD-ZOMATO-ORDER@PAY TM-PYTMO1 0000200606063011 06/01/22 333.70 93,135.81

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

PageNo .: 3

Account Branch :

Statement of account

CHICKPET

We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD.# 630, GROUND FLOOR
MANANDI OPEL ,
city  BENGALURD
453903 STHMAIN 20 CROSS S AT
VIJAYNAGAR HAMPINAGARA POST OFFICE OD Limit . 0 Currency : INR
BENGALURU (E:T::D ?lRé(\)]gSEB\;gNMAHANTHESH@GMAIL.COM
BENGALURU 560104 AccountNo  : 50100227201640 OTHER
KARNATAKA AJC Open Date : 28/09/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009089 MICR : 560240156
Branch Code : 9089 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 01/07/2022
23456-200606063011-ZOMATO PAYMENT
06/01/22 [UPI-ZOMATO LTD-ZOMATO-ORDER@PAY TM-PY TMOL 0000200629445394 06/01/22 333.70 93,469.51
23456-200629445394-EX PRESS
06/01/22 [UPI-RAZORPAYZOMATO-ZOMATOINDIA@ICICI-ICI 0000200654260203 06/01/22 247.39 93,222.12
C0000001-200654260203-ZOMATOONLINEORDER
06/01/22 [NET PO FROM HSL A/C 3346257-006023400293 0000000283757732 06/01/22 2,138.68 95,360.80
92
06/01/22 [UPI-LOKESH M-M838506@Y BL-UBIN0913766-200 0000200622473641] 06/01/22 275.00 95,085.80
622473641-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
06/01/22 |POS 416021X XXX XX4965 MANTRI STORE 0000200615071528 06/01/22 2,248.00 92,837.80
06/01/22 [POS 416021X XXX X X4965 MANTRI STORE 0000200615081696/ 06/01/22 2,424.00 90,413.80
06/01/22 [POS 416021XXXX X X4965 CALIFORNIA , 0000000000011293 06/01/22 489.00 89,924.80
06/01/22 [UPI-HANAMANTRAYA NINGAP-99002414672@Y BL 0000200655266595 06/01/22 244,00 89,680.80
-SBIN0005979-200655266595-PAY MENT FROM P
HONE
07/01/22 |UPI-SWIGGY -UPISWIGGY @ICICI-ICIC0000001-2 0000200761664483 07/01/22 152.00 89,528.80
00761664483-PAYMENT FOR SWIGGY
07/01/22 [UPI-VENKATESH K T-8904535079@Y BL-HDFCO000 0000200746384571] 07/01/22 1,300.00 88,228.80
1232-200746384571-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
07/01/22 [UPI-NATIONAL LAW SCHOOL -NATIONALLAWSCHO 0000200778978981] 07/01/22 1,014.16 87,214.64
OLOFINDIAUNIVERSITY .RZP@AXISBANK-UTIB00O
0100-200778978981-NATIONAL LAW SCHOO
07/01/22 [UPI-DAYANAND U M-8123233105@Y BL-KVBL0001 0000200741247233 07/01/22 45,600.00 41,614.64
349-200741247233-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
07/01/22 [POS 416021X XXX X X4965 VENKATADRI RICE 0000200713413503 07/01/22 200.00 41,414.64
08/01/22 [CC 000489377XXXXXX 7615 AUTOPAY SI-MAD 0000000399675925 08/01/22 3,486.00 37,928.64
08/01/22 [UPI-SHANKARA SASTRY T R-SHANKARASASTRYTR 0000200835411670 08/01/22 501.00 37,427.64
@OK ICICI-CNRB0000033-200835411670-UPI
08/01/22 [UPI-K L HARISH-9886892999@Y BL-K K BK 000787 0000200841073765 08/01/22 17,700.00 19,727.64
9-200841073765-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
08/01/22 |UPI-MAINUL HOQUE-8197277965@AXL-SBIN0O1 0000200882509301, 08/01/22 1,500.00 18,227.64
2977-200882509301-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 4 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : CHICKPET
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD.# 630, GROUND FLOOR
MANANDI OPEL ,
iy BENGALURD
453903 STHMAIN 20 CROSS S AT
VIJAYNAGAR HAMPINAGARA POST OFFICE oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
BENGALURU (E:T::D ?lRé(\)]gSEB\;QNMAHANTHESH@GMAIL.COM
BENGALURU 560104 AccountNo @ 50100227201640 OTHER
KARNATAKA A/C Open Date : 28/09/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009089 MICR : 560240156
Branch Code  : 9089 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 01/07/2022
08/01/22 |UPI-SWIGGY -UPISWIGGY @I CICI-ICIC0000001-2 0000200889340220 08/01/22 765.00 17,462.64
00889340220-PAYMENT FOR SWIGGY
09/01/22 [UPI-ROYAL MART SUPERMARK-Q23587525@Y BL-Y 0000200979724565 09/01/22 1,034.00 16,428.64
ESBOY BLUPI-200979724565-PAYMENT FROM PHO
NE
10/01/22 |UPI-SIDDESH G B-9663861431@Y BL-SBIN0040 0000201072918411| 10/01/22 6,000.00 10,428.64
946-201072918411-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
10/01/22 |UPI-NITISH SO ASHOK GOLA-7676063831@Y BL- 0000201014807999 10/01/22 300.00 10,728.64
SBIN0020448-201014807999-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
10/01/22 |POS 416021X XX XXX4965 ROYAL MART SUPER 0000201016669086 10/01/22 944.00 9,784.64
10/01/22 |POS 416021X X XXX X4965 SUNRISE WINES 0000201016028572 10/01/22 1,540.00 8,244.64
11/01/22 |POS 416021X XXX XX4965 UDUPI DELUXE 0000201105530253 11/01/22 135.00 8,109.64
11/01/22 |UPI-VENKATESH K T-8904535079@Y BL-HDFC000 0000201147727869 11/01/22 1,000.00 7,109.64
1232-201147727869-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
12/01/22 |UPI-MR SURESH R-9845606907@Y BL-IDIBOOORO 0000201291767170 12/01/22 1,100.00 6,009.64
18-201291767170-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
12/01/22 |UPI-ARUN KUMAR S K-6360639390@Y BL-KKBK00 0000201202223541| 12/01/22 130.00 5,879.64
08314-201202223541-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
12/01/22 |UPI-NITHIN R-9738389553@Y BL-UTIB0003189- 0000201286616418 12/01/22 1,200.00 4,679.64
201286616418-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
12/01/22 |UPI-SHASHI KIRAN R-Q843067281@Y BL-KARBOO 0000201222577252 12/01/22 750.00 3,929.64
00084-201222577252-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
12/01/22 |UPI-SIDDESH G B-9663861431@Y BL-SBIN0040 0000201265933098 12/01/22 300.00 4,229.64
946-201265933098-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
12/01/22 |POS 416021X XX XXX4965 INDRAPRASTHA 0000000000005271 12/01/22 475.00 3,754.64
12/01/22 |POS 416021X X XXX X4965 INDRAPRASTHA 0000000000005276( 12/01/22 46.00 3,708.64
12/01/22 |POS 416021X XX XXX4965 INDRAPRASTHA 0000000000005279 12/01/22 39.00 3,669.64
12/01/22 |UPI-TANDOORI ROTI AND PA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000201238367289 12/01/22 90.00 3,579.64
0101JFVNMDDXY FON@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-20123
8367289-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
12/01/22 |UPI-DARSHINI H G-BHARATPE.9053197471@FBP 0000201232558909 12/01/22 50.00 3,529.64

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 5 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : CHICKPET
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD.# 630, GROUND FLOOR
MANANDI OPEL ,
iy BENGALURD
453903 STHMAIN 20 CROSS S AT
VIJAYNAGAR HAMPINAGARA POST OFFICE oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
BENGALURU (E:T::D ?lRé(\)]gSEB\;QNMAHANTHESH@GMAIL.COM
BENGALURU 560104 AccountNo @ 50100227201640 OTHER
KARNATAKA A/C Open Date : 28/09/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009089 MICR : 560240156
Branch Code  : 9089 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 01/07/2022
E-FDRL 0001382-201232558909-VERIFIED MERC
HANT
12/01/22 |POS 416021X X XXX X4965 MSW*PAWAN SUPER 0000201221119544f 12/01/22 260.00 3,269.64
12/01/22 |UPI-B R PRASAD-JAGADEESH8108@Y BL-HDFC000 0000201263099730 12/01/22 715.00 2,554.64
1232-201263099730-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
13/01/22 |UPI-ANNAPPA-Q827827947@Y BL-CNRB0000000-2 0000201359246369 13/01/22 75.00 2,479.64
01359246369-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
13/01/22 |UPI-EMUDHRA LIMITED-EMUDHRA.PAYU@HDFCBAN 0000201320172840 13/01/22 590.00 1,889.64
K-HDFC0000499-201320172840-UPI TRANSACTI
ON
14/01/22 |UPI-VENKATESH K T-8904535079@Y BL-HDFC000 0000201481870812 14/01/22 1,000.00 889.64
1232-201481870812-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
14/01/22 |UPI-SEEMA R KUMAR-8971550617@Y BL-SBINOO1 0000201468442608 14/01/22 146.00 743.64
8233-201468442608-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
14/01/22 [IMPS-201417642856-VAGEESH M N-KARB-XXXXX 0000201417642856/ 14/01/22 20,000.00 20,743.64
XXXXXXX5101-TRANSFER TO JEEVAN
14/01/22 |UPI-SANJE CHATS AND JUIC-PAY TMQR28100505 0000201430984021] 14/01/22 95.00 20,648.64
01011W2B1R21E4AU6@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-20143
0984021-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
14/01/22 |UPI-MAHAMMAD SHAREEF-PAY TMQR281005050101 0000201418644357| 14/01/22 40.00 20,608.64
V5VMDPOB14ZY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-201418644
357-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
14/01/22 |UPI-ZOMATO-ZOMATO@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000499-2 0000201417933147, 14/01/22 425.00 20,183.64
01417933147-ZOMATOONLINEORDER
14/01/22 |UPI-VENKATESH K T-8904535079@Y BL-HDFC000 0000201462282774 14/01/22 1,000.00 19,183.64
1232-201462282774-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
14/01/22 |UPI-VENKATESH K T-8904535079@Y BL-HDFC000 0000201425587942 14/01/22 1,000.00 18,183.64
1232-201425587942-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
14/01/22 |UPI-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-RAZOR.PAY @SBI-S 0000201423148990 14/01/22 2,014.16 16,169.48
BIN0016209-201423148990-NATIONAL LAW SCH
(0]e)
15/01/22 |UPI-SIDDESH G B-9663861431@Y BL-SBIN0040 0000201527783874 15/01/22 10,250.00 5,919.48

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 6 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : CHICKPET
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD.# 630, GROUND FLOOR
MANANDI OPEL ,
iy BENGALURD
453903 STHMAIN 20 CROSS S AT
VIJAYNAGAR HAMPINAGARA POST OFFICE oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
BENGALURU (E:T::D ?lRé(\)]gSEB\;QNMAHANTHESH@GMAIL.COM
BENGALURU 560104 AccountNo @ 50100227201640 OTHER
KARNATAKA A/C Open Date : 28/09/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009089 MICR : 560240156
Branch Code  : 9089 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 01/07/2022
946-201527783874-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
15/01/22 |UPI-SWIGGY -SWIGGY STORES@I CI CI-ICIC000000 0000201583190731 15/01/22 195.00 5,724.48
1-201583190731-PAYMENT FOR SWIGGY
15/01/22 |UPI-MD ASLAM-Q00300817@Y BL-HDFC0004192-2 0000201571094216 15/01/22 130.00 5,594.48
01571094216-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
15/01/22 |UPI-RANJTHAC-Q831861741@Y BL-CNRB0000033 0000201551810990 15/01/22 40.00 5,554.48
-201551810990-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
16/01/22 |POS 416021X XXX XX4965 TRIVENI SERVICE 0000201600844114 16/01/22 500.00 5,054.48
16/01/22 |UPI-MOHAN ENTERPRISES-PAY TMQR28100505010 0000201655050424 16/01/22 150.00 4,904.48
11INBGOPWZ96P1@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-20165505
0424-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
16/01/22 |UPI-ZOMATO LTD-ZOMATO-ORDER@PAY TM-PYTMO1 0000201666325531] 16/01/22 140.25 4,764.23
23456-201666325531-ZOMATO PAYMENT
16/01/22 |UPI-RAJA B-247433973002462@CNRB-CNRB001 0000201643857919 16/01/22 120.00 4,644.23
0695-201643857919-PAY TO MERCHANT
16/01/22 |POS 416021XXXXXX4965 |YENGAR BREAD FO 0000201614040473 16/01/22 330.00 4,314.23
16/01/22 |POS 416021X XXX XX4965 LIFE CARE MEDICA 0000201614049100 16/01/22 339.00 3,975.23
16/01/22 |UPI-UTTARA KARNATAKA JAW-PAYTMQR28100505 0000201605889516/ 16/01/22 480.00 3,495.23
01011J0X3NBO6BUF@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-20160
5889516-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
16/01/22 |UPI-VIJAYASLMHA K-PAY TMQR281005050101M R2 0000201631233450 16/01/22 130.00 3,365.23
2NTI4AAHAD@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-201631233450
-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
16/01/22 |UPI-SRI PADMAVATHI MEDIC-PAY TMQR28100505 0000201629186099 16/01/22 56.00 3,309.23
0101FAHUD7XM14JD@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-20162
9186099-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
16/01/22 |UPI-SRI PADMAVATHI MEDIC-PAY TMQR28100505 0000201617419995 16/01/22 90.00 3,219.23
0101FAHUD7XM14JD@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-20161
7419995-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
16/01/22 |UPI-B R PRASAD-JAGADEESH8108@Y BL-HDFCO000 0000201681222409 16/01/22 780.00 2,439.23
1232-201681222409-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
17/01/22 |CASH DEP CHANDRA LAYO 000000000000000| 17/01/22 68,000.00 70,439.23

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 7 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : CHICKPET
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD.# 630, GROUND FLOOR
MANANDI OPEL ,
iy BENGALURD
453903 STHMAIN 20 CROSS S AT
VIJAYNAGAR HAMPINAGARA POST OFFICE oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
BENGALURU (E:T::D ?lRé(\)]gSEB\;QNMAHANTHESH@GMAIL.COM
BENGALURU 560104 AccountNo @ 50100227201640 OTHER
KARNATAKA A/C Open Date : 28/09/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009089 MICR : 560240156
Branch Code  : 9089 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 01/07/2022
17/01/22 |UPI-NITISH SO ASHOK GOLA-7676063831@Y BL- 0000201757870269 17/01/22 600.00 69,839.23
SBIN0020448-201757870269-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
17/01/22 |UPI-KISHAN SAMPANGIRAM-9901303903@Y BL-HD 0000201777686367, 17/01/22 29,000.00 40,839.23
FC0002870-201777686367-PAYMENT FROM PHON
E
17/01/22 |UPI-RAKSHITH K R-K.RAKSHITH12@Y BL-KKBK00 0000201743998751 17/01/22 9,600.00 31,239.23
08062-201743998751-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
17/01/22 |UPI-PHARMEASY-PHARMEASYV2@Y BL-YESBOYBLUP 0000201702041401] 17/01/22 2,445.20 28,794.03
1-201702041401-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
18/01/22 |UPI-DARSHAN YALLAPPA JOT-8123944350@Y BL - 0000201832513265 18/01/22 10,000.00 18,794.03
SBIN0000963-201832513265-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
18/01/22 |UPI-SUHAS PANDARINATH-9880818395@Y BL-SB 0000201864063706 18/01/22 60.00 18,734.03
1N0011819-201864063706-PAY MENT FROM PHON
E
18/01/22 |DEPOSITORY CHARGES DEC21 - 5208844 000000000000000| 18/01/22 59.00 18,675.03
18/01/22 |UPI-MUHAMMED SAQLAIN R-121998151996@Y BL- 0000201863290338 18/01/22 200.00 18,475.03
UBINO0800937-201863290338-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
18/01/22 |DP D160122 CHBLR030 PRACTV/4965 000000000000000| 18/01/22 6,000.00 24,475.03
18/01/22 |UPI-PRATHAP R-9538742299@Y BL-SBIN001049 0000201892940464 18/01/22 1,000.00 23,475.03
9-201892940464-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
18/01/22 |UPI-SWIGGY -SWIGGY STORES@I CICl-ICIC000000 0000201832529130 18/01/22 35.00 23,440.03
1-201832529130-PAYMENT FOR SWIGGY
18/01/22 |UPI-SWIGGY -SWIGGY .STORES@AXISBANK-UTIB0O 0000201895099239 18/01/22 35.00 23,405.03
00100-201895099239-SWIGGY ORDER ID 10
18/01/22 |UPI-SWIGGY -SWIGGY STORES@I CICl -1 CIC000000 0000201832773513 18/01/22 200.00 23,205.03
1-201832773513-PAYMENT FOR SWIGGY
18/01/22 |UPI-SWIGGY -SWIGGY .STORES@AXISBANK-UTIB0O 0000201895568529 18/01/22 300.00 22,905.03
00100-201895568529-SWIGGY ORDER ID 10
19/01/22 |UPI-VENKATESH K T-8904535079@Y BL-HDFC000 0000201906756419 19/01/22 1,000.00 21,905.03

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 8 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : CHICKPET
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD.# 630, GROUND FLOOR
MANANDI OPEL ,
iy BENGALURD
453903 STHMAIN 20 CROSS S AT
VIJAYNAGAR HAMPINAGARA POST OFFICE oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
BENGALURU (E:T::D ?lRé(\)]gSEB\;QNMAHANTHESH@GMAIL.COM
BENGALURU 560104 AccountNo @ 50100227201640 OTHER
KARNATAKA A/C Open Date : 28/09/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009089 MICR : 560240156
Branch Code  : 9089 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 01/07/2022
1232-201906756419-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
19/01/22 |UPI-SUHAS PANDARINATH-9880818395@Y BL-SB 0000201931126406 19/01/22 110.00 21,795.03
IN0011819-201931126406-PAY MENT FROM PHON
E
19/01/22 [UPI-MANJUNATHASWAMY N-8105386258@Y BL-BKI 0000201974616667| 19/01/22 160.00 21,635.03
D0008439-201974616667-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
19/01/22 | ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 020122 020122- MIR2201649677910 19/01/22 531.00 21,104.03
MIR2201649677910
19/01/22 |UPI-DARSHAN YALLAPPA JOT-8123944350@Y BL - 0000201932281512 19/01/22 5,000.00 16,104.03
SBIN0000963-201932281512-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
19/01/22 |UPI-PRATHAP R-9538742299@Y BL-SBIN001049 0000201954513105 19/01/22 1,000.00 15,104.03
9-201954513105-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
19/01/22 |UPI-SOMASHEKAR H M-9880883801@Y BL-BARBOV 0000201940756602 19/01/22 190.00 14,914.03
JGABA-201940756602-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
19/01/22 |UPI-ZOMATO LTD-ZOMATO-ORDER@PAY TM-PYTMO1 0000201962295415 19/01/22 96.00 14,818.03
23456-201962295415-ZOMATO PAYMENT
19/01/22 |UPI-SWIGGY -SWIGGY STORES@I CICl-ICIC000000 0000201947052033 19/01/22 35.00 14,783.03
1-201947052033-PAYMENT FOR SWIGGY
19/01/22 |UPI-SWIGGY -SWIGGY .STORES@AXISBANK-UTIB0O 0000201922349197| 19/01/22 80.00 14,703.03
00100-201922349197-SWIGGY ORDER ID 10
20/01/22 |UPI-PHONEPE-BBPSBP@Y BL-YESBOY BLUPI-20206 0000202066435906 20/01/22 1,498.31 13,204.72
6435906-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
20/01/22 |UPI-SIDDESH G B-9663861431@Y BL-SBIN0040 0000202041631281| 20/01/22 1,500.00 11,704.72
946-202041631281-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
20/01/22 |UPI-MANISH 0000202076472199 20/01/22 1,200.00 10,504.72
KUMAR-MKMANISHKUMAR. KUMAR5@Y
BL-KKBK0004394-202076472199-PAYMENT FROM
PHONE
20/01/22 [POS 416021X XXX X X4965 RGUHS 0000WF0855851032 20/01/22 2,018.00 8,486.72
20/01/22 |UPI-SUHAS P-SUHASPANDARINATH@Y BL-HDFC000 0000202079613366/ 20/01/22 2,020.00 10,506.72
2567-202079613366-PAY MENT FROM PHONE

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 9 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : CHICKPET
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD.# 630, GROUND FLOOR
MANANDI OPEL ,
iy BENGALURD
453903 STHMAIN 20 CROSS S AT
VIJAYNAGAR HAMPINAGARA POST OFFICE oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
BENGALURU (E:T::D ?lRé(\)]gSEB\;QNMAHANTHESH@GMAIL.COM
BENGALURU 560104 AccountNo @ 50100227201640 OTHER
KARNATAKA A/C Open Date : 28/09/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009089 MICR : 560240156
Branch Code  : 9089 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 01/07/2022
20/01/22 [POS 416021X XXX X X4965 RGUHS 0000WF0856041952 20/01/22 2,018.00 8,488.72
20/01/22 |UPI-ROYAL MART SUPERMARK-Q77523230@Y BL-Y 0000202064571484 20/01/22 1,140.00 7,348.72
ESBOY BLUPI-202064571484-PAYMENT FROM PHO
NE
20/01/22 |UPI-VENKATESH K T-8904535079@Y BL-HDFC000 0000202088382795 20/01/22 1,000.00 6,348.72
1232-202088382795-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
21/01/22 |POS 416021X X XX XX4965 AMAZON 0000T90401253628 21/01/22 499.00 5,849.72
21/01/22 |UPI-GURU PRASAD M-8884061137@Y BL-1CIC000 0000202146303276 21/01/22 3,000.00 2,849.72
2337-202146303276-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
21/01/22 [POS 416021X XXX XX4965 PAVITHRA IDLI HO 0000202110044267| 21/01/22 370.00 2,479.72
21/01/22 [UPI-KANIKRAJ P-9535113405@Y BL-HDFC000035 0000202143245517| 21/01/22 83.00 2,396.72
3-202143245517-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
22/01/22 |UPI-MANOJJ>MANOJAYARAM@Y BL-KARB0000904 0000202222535236/ 22/01/22 910.00 1,486.72
-202222535236-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
22/01/22 [[MPS-202215436901-PRACTO TECHNOLOGIES-IC 0000202215436901] 22/01/22 1.00 1,487.72
|C-XXXXXXXX1087-PENNY TESTING FOR THE SU
BMERCHANT
22/01/22 |UPI-PHONEPE-BBPSBP@Y BL-Y ESBOY BLUPI-20222 0000202228707209 22/01/22 902.50 585.22
8707209-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
22/01/22 |UPI-SIDDESH G B-9663861431@Y BL-SBIN0040 0000202260485495 22/01/22 2,018.00 2,603.22
946-202260485495-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
22/01/22 |UPI-SUHAS PANDARINATH-9880818395@Y BL-SB 0000202238953762 22/01/22 100.00 2,503.22
1IN0011819-202238953762-PAYMENT FROM PHON
E
22/01/22 |UPI-VENKATESH K T-8904535079@Y BL-HDFC000 0000202288468748 22/01/22 1,500.00 1,003.22
1232-202288468748-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
23/01/22 |UPI-SUHAS PANDARINATH-9880818395@Y BL-SB 0000202324144988 23/01/22 70.00 933.22
1IN0011819-202324144988-PAY MENT FROM PHON
E
24/01/22 ([MPS-202412411469-VAGEESH M N-KARB-XXXXX 0000202412411469 24/01/22 20,000.00 20,933.22
XXXXXXX5101-TRANSFER TO JEEVAN
24/01/22 |UPI-KIRTI KUMAR AMBEKAR-9886366643@Y BL-S 0000202426263854 24/01/22 15,000.00 5,933.22

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 10 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : CHICKPET
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD.# 630, GROUND FLOOR
MANANDI OPEL ,
iy BENGALURD
453903 STHMAIN 20 CROSS S AT
VIJAYNAGAR HAMPINAGARA POST OFFICE oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
BENGALURU (E:rJlsat\I:D EB&ESEB\;QNMAHANTHESH@GMAIL.COM
BENGALURU 560104 AccountNo @ 50100227201640 OTHER
KARNATAKA A/C Open Date : 28/09/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009089 MICR : 560240156
Branch Code  : 9089 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 01/07/2022
BIN0008041-202426263854-PAY MENT FROM PHO
NE
24/01/22 |UPI-SIDDESH G B-9663861431@Y BL-SBIN0040 0000202472056542 24/01/22 250.00 6,183.22
946-202472056542-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
24/01/22 |UPI-MASTER RANGANATHA-8550063917@Y BL-BA 0000202479154147 24/01/22 6,000.00 183.22
RBOVJIMASK-202479154147-PAYMENT FROM PHON
E
25/01/22 |UPI-SIDDESH G B-9663861431@Y BL-SBIN0040 0000202501792673 25/01/22 5,000.00 5,183.22
946-202501792673-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
25/01/22 |UPI-SANTHOSH K-9901113909@Y BL-UTIB00029 0000202549230016/ 25/01/22 530.00 4,653.22
26-202549230016-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
25/01/22 |UPI-RANJTHA TR-7019114725@Y BL-UTIB00026 0000202522952428 25/01/22 344.00 4,309.22
28-202522952428-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
25/01/22 |UPI-LEKHANA G-Q424864079@Y BL-UTIB0002926 0000202506814418 25/01/22 400.00 3,909.22
-202506814418-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
25/01/22 |UPI-VEENA STORES-VEENASTORES@Y BL-YESBOYB 0000202590007319 25/01/22 70.00 3,839.22
L UPI-202590007319-PAYMENT FOR 61EFEF
25/01/22 |UPI-RAJALAKSHMI ENTERPRI-PAY TMQR28100505 0000202581187140 25/01/22 410.00 3,429.22
010112ZKB58S187L @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-20258
1187140-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
25/01/22 |UPI-KIRAN KUMAR S$-9243850508@Y BL-CNRB00O 0000202522306359 25/01/22 972.00 2,457.22
0000-202522306359-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
25/01/22 |UPI-G J SACHIN-9036902456@Y BL-1BKL 000143 0000202553928735 25/01/22 270.00 2,187.22
5-202553928735-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
25/01/22 |UPI-MANJUNATH G-Q365076060@Y BL-YESBOYBLU 0000202564382321] 25/01/22 72.00 2,115.22
P1-202564382321-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
25/01/22 |UPI-PRATHAP R-9538742299@Y BL-SBIN001049 0000202562314542 25/01/22 1,000.00 3,115.22
9-202562314542-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
25/01/22 |UPI-VENKATESH K T-8904535079@Y BL-HDFC000 0000202585850511] 25/01/22 1,000.00 2,115.22
1232-202585850511-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
26/01/22 |UPI-GANGADHARAIAH-9242497500@Y BL-SBINOOO 0000202689963141 26/01/22 5,000.00 7,115.22
0963-202689963141-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 11 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : CHICKPET
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD.# 630, GROUND FLOOR
MANANDI OPEL ,
iy BENGALURD
453903 STHMAIN 20 CROSS S AT
VIJAYNAGAR HAMPINAGARA POST OFFICE oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
BENGALURU (E:T::D ?Egggs\ggNMAHANTHESH@GMAIL.COM
BENGALURU 560104 AccountNo @ 50100227201640 OTHER
KARNATAKA A/C Open Date : 28/09/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009089 MICR : 560240156
Branch Code  : 9089 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 01/07/2022
26/01/22 |UPI-AJAY K C-9108696457@Y BL-CNRB0000033- 0000202641027685 26/01/22 3,500.00 3,615.22
202641027685-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
26/01/22 |UPI-PRATHAP R-9538742299@Y BL-SBIN001049 0000202620604598 26/01/22 200.00 3,415.22
9-202620604598-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
26/01/22 [POS 416021X XXX XX4965 SHELL INDIA MARK 0000202619587188 26/01/22 500.00 2,915.22
26/01/22 [POS 416021X XXX XX4965 NANDI ECONOMIC C 0000202614118670 26/01/22 35.00 2,880.22
26/01/22 |UPI-MADHURI Y RAO-PETSORT@AXL-UTIB000405 0000202601623003 26/01/22 800.00 2,080.22
1-202601623003-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
26/01/22 |POS 416021X XXX XX4965 NICE LIMITED A74 0000000000028437| 26/01/22 35.00 2,045.22
26/01/22 [POS 416021X X XX XX4965 RELIANCE FRESH 0000000000032800 26/01/22 715.11 1,330.11
26/01/22 |UPI-RAVI SHEKAR S-PAY TMQR281005050101WRG 0000202623662438 26/01/22 225.00 1,105.11
051INW20UR@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-202623662438
-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
27/01/22 |UPI-VENKATESH R-RVENKATESH1968@Y BL-BARBO 0000202738244982 27/01/22 115.00 990.11
\VJIPEEN-202738244982-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
27/01/22 |UPI-JEEVAN KUMAR-8867348582@Y BL-SBINOO1 0000202716747052 27/01/22 55.00 935.11
8239-202716747052-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
28/01/22 |[UPI-SRI MANJUNATHA FAST -PAY TMQR28100505 0000202868745670 28/01/22 160.00 775.11
0101CJ7BKGDHTZGN@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-20286
8745670-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
28/01/22 |UPI-K L HARISH-9886892999@Y BL-KKBK 000787 0000202891067960 28/01/22 5,000.00 5,775.11
9-202891067960-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
28/01/22 [POS 416021X X XX XX4965 MSW*MAVALLI TIFF 0000202817292296 28/01/22 217.51 5,557.60
28/01/22 [POS 416021X XXXXX4965 MTR DEPARTMENTAL 0000202812500201] 28/01/22 155.00 5,402.60
28/01/22 |UPI-PUNEETH HEGDE K-PAY TMQR2810050501011 0000202841467399 28/01/22 130.00 5,272.60
I5LB7CQO4RV @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-2028414673
99-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
28/01/22 [POS 416021X X XX XX 4965 SREENIVASA BRAHM 0000202812066826/ 28/01/22 645.00 4,627.60
28/01/22 |UPI-SREENIVASA BRAHMINS-BHARATPE90721110 0000202883622568 28/01/22 50.00 4,577.60
156@Y ESBANKLTD-Y ESBOY ESUPI-202883622568-
PAY TO BHARATPE ME
28/01/22 |UPI-ASHOK K-KASHU7085@Y BL-UBIN0919683-20 0000202836613015 28/01/22 1,220.00 3,357.60

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 12

Account Branch :

Statement of account

CHICKPET

We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD.# 630, GROUND FLOOR
MANANDI OPEL ,
city  BENGALURD
453903 STHMAIN 20 CROSS S AT
VIJAYNAGAR HAMPINAGARA POST OFFICE OD Limit . 0 Currency : INR
BENGALURU (E:T::D ?lRé(\)]gSEB\;gNMAHANTHESH@GMAIL.COM
BENGALURU 560104 AccountNo  : 50100227201640 OTHER
KARNATAKA AJC Open Date : 28/09/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009089 MICR : 560240156
Branch Code : 9089 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 01/07/2022
2836613015-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
28/01/22 [UPI-VENKATESH K T-8904535079@Y BL-HDFCO000 0000202869444182 28/01/22 1,000.00 2,357.60
1232-202869444182-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
28/01/22 |UPI-VENKATESH K T-8904535079@Y BL-HDFC000 0000202878465446 28/01/22 300.00 2,057.60
1232-202878465446-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
29/01/22 [UPI-VIACOM18 MEDIA PRIV-VIACOM18MEDIAPR 0000202949167854 29/01/22 299.00 1,758.60
IVATELIMITED.RZP@SBI-SBIN0016209-2029491
67854-VIACOM18MEDIAPRIVA
29/01/22 |[UPI-T VARALAK SHMI-9182080251@Y BL-SYNB00OO 0000202942660151] 29/01/22 1,000.00 758.60
3134-202942660151-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
29/01/22 [UPI-BHARATPEMERCHANT-BHARATPE.9040200080 0000202933322868 29/01/22 170.00 588.60
@ICICI-1C1C0000001-202933322868-VERIFIED
MERCHANT
29/01/22 [UPI-UMASHANKAR-FCBIZGC6FIF@FREECHARGE-UT 0000202969907273 29/01/22 365.00 223.60
1BO000000-202969907273-PAYMENT FROM PHON
E
30/01/22 [UPI-SUHAS PANDARINATH-9880818395@Y BL-SB 0000203048127934 30/01/22 1,000.00 1,223.60
IN0011819-203048127934-PAYMENT FROM PHON
E
30/01/22 [UPI-DARSHAN FRUIT STALL-PAY TMQR281005050 0000203064139267| 30/01/22 185.00 1,038.60
101K HAPWQP98E7Z@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-203064
139267-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
31/01/22 [UPI-KUMAR BR-8970762154@Y BL-CNRB0000033- 0000203154804084 31/01/22 95.00 943.60
203154804084-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
31/01/22 |POS 416021X XXX X X4965 SOUNDARYA PARADI 0000203106004200 31/01/22 175.00 768.60
31/01/22 [UPI-SANDEEP KUMAR N S-SANDEEPK UMARNSSAND 0000203153693281] 31/01/22 100.00 668.60
EEPKUMARNSL@Y BL-PK GB0012089-203153693281
-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
31/01/22 |[UPI-NITISH SO ASHOK GOLA-7676063831@Y BL- 0000203114438947 31/01/22 500.00 1,168.60
SBIN0020448-203114438947-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
31/01/22 [UPI-BASAVARAJ SUBHASH MA-7022167436@Y BL- 0000203163111383 31/01/22 151.00 1,017.60

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 13 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : CHICKPET
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD.# 630, GROUND FLOOR
MANANDI OPEL ,
iy BENGALURD
453903 STHMAIN 20 CROSS S AT
VIJAYNAGAR HAMPINAGARA POST OFFICE oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
BENGALURU (E:rJlsat\I:D EB&ESEB\;QNMAHANTHESH@GMAIL.COM
BENGALURU 560104 AccountNo @ 50100227201640 OTHER
KARNATAKA A/C Open Date : 28/09/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009089 MICR : 560240156
Branch Code  : 9089 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 01/07/2022
KARB0000572-203163111383-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
31/01/22 |POS 416021X X XXX X4965 SHREE GURU ENTER 0000203114512864 31/01/22 250.00 767.60
31/01/22 [UPI-A RANGANATH GOWDA-AMZNO0000951742@APL 0000203114949321] 31/01/22 158.00 609.60
-HDFC0004052-203114949321-PAYMENT FROM P
HONE
01/02/22 |UPI-RAZORPAYZOMATO-ZOMATOINDIA@ICICI-ICI 0000203279559735 01/02/22 139.00 470.60
C0000001-203279559735-ZOMATOONLINEORDER
01/02/22 |UPI-GURU PRASAD M-8884061137@Y BL-1CIC000 0000203264303701 01/02/22 5,000.00 5,470.60
2337-203264303701-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
01/02/22 [UPI-MAINUL HOQUE-8197277965@AXL-SBIN001 0000203207947691 01/02/22 1,800.00 3,670.60
2977-203207947691-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
01/02/22 |UPI-SUHAS PANDARINATH-9880818395@Y BL-SB 0000203237726104| 01/02/22 300.00 3,970.60
1IN0011819-203237726104-PAYMENT FROM PHON
E
01/02/22 |UPI-VENKATESH K T-8904535079@Y BL-HDFC000 0000203221262582 01/02/22 1,500.00 2,470.60
1232-203221262582-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
02/02/22 |UPI-MANJUSHREE MEDICALS-PAY TMQR281005050 0000203333982918 02/02/22 50.00 2,420.60
101GRUFF9K4VIGU@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-203333
982918-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
02/02/22 BAJAJFINEMI-BF130319_662-1262-34841 000000000000000| 02/02/22 13,950.00 -11,529.40
02/02/22 BAJAJFINEMI-BF130319_662-1262-34841 000000000000000| 02/02/22 13,950.00 2,420.60
02/02/22 |ACH D- BAJAJHOUSING FINANC-H404HL P05150 0000008594040974 02/02/22 49,418.00 -46,997.40
02/02/22 |ACH D- BAJAJHOUSING FINANC-H404HL P05150 0000008594040974 02/02/22 49,418.00 2,420.60
02/02/22 |UPI-CAB-8792527787-1@0KBIZAXI1S-UTIB00000 0000203349831766/ 02/02/22 250.00 2,170.60
00-203349831766-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
02/02/22 |UPI-SANTOSH V-7259735377@Y BL-K ARB0O000067 0000203349974373 02/02/22 127.00 2,043.60
-203349974373-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
02/02/22 |POS 416021X X XX XX4965 SHREE GURU ENTER 0000203309523027| 02/02/22 160.00 1,883.60
02/02/22 |POS 416021X X XXX X4965 I-MART 0000203310007313 02/02/22 468.00 1,415.60
02/02/22 |POS 416021X XXX XX4965 IMART,. 0000000000006937| 02/02/22 136.00 1,279.60
02/02/22 [UPI-SHIVAPPA TRAVELS-GPAY -11194086147@OK 0000203370078680 02/02/22 127.00 1,152.60

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 14 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : CHICKPET
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD.# 630, GROUND FLOOR
MANANDI OPEL ,
iy BENGALURD
453903 STHMAIN 20 CROSS S AT
VIJAYNAGAR HAMPINAGARA POST OFFICE oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
BENGALURU (E:rJlsat\I:D EB&ESEB\;QNMAHANTHESH@GMAIL.COM
BENGALURU 560104 AccountNo @ 50100227201640 OTHER
KARNATAKA A/C Open Date : 28/09/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009089 MICR : 560240156
Branch Code  : 9089 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 01/07/2022
BI1ZAX1S-UTIB0000000-203370078680-PAY MENT
FROM PHONE
02/02/22 [UPI-VENKATESH SO KONDAP-Q85070698@Y BL-CN 0000203382781360 02/02/22 72.00 1,080.60
RB0000000-203382781360-PAYMENT FROM PHON
E
02/02/22 |UPI-RAVI SHEKAR S-PAY TMQR2810050501011PM 0000203357796141] 02/02/22 130.00 950.60
2M8COC1IH3@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-203357796141
-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
02/02/22 |UPI-RAZORPAYZOMATO-ZOMATOINDIA@ICICI-ICI 0000203344651879 03/02/22 241.50 709.10
C0000001-203344651879-ZOMATOONLINEORDER
03/02/22 |UPI-LUCKY KUMAR C-LUCKYJAIN@Y BL-DBSSOINO 0000203478363381 03/02/22 207.00 502.10
811-203478363381-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
03/02/22 BAJAJFINEMI-BF130319_662-1262-5889 000000000000000| 03/02/22 13,950.00 -13,447.90
03/02/22 BAJAJFINEMI-BF130319_662-1262-5889 000000000000000| 03/02/22 13,950.00 502.10
03/02/22 |ACH D- BAJAJHOUSING FINANC-H404HL P05150 0000008634112419 03/02/22 49,418.00 -48,915.90
03/02/22 |ACH D- BAJAJHOUSING FINANC-H404HL P05150 0000008634112419 03/02/22 49,418.00 502.10
03/02/22 |UPI-HUDED VINAY KUMAR R-9741588330@YBL-C 0000203447372898 03/02/22 140.00 362.10
NRB0000033-203447372898-PAYMENT FROM PHO
NE
04/02/22 |UPI-BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITE-AIRTELPREDIRECT 0000203534993114 04/02/22 181.00 181.10
2@Y BL-YESBOY BLUPI-203534993114-PAYMENT F
ROM PHONE
05/02/22 [UPI-VIJAY ENDRA-Q450361975@Y BL-BARBOVJRNB 0000203634985395 05/02/22 85.00 96.10
A-203634985395-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
05/02/22 |UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.PAY @ICICI-IC 0000203615493411 05/02/22 10.00 86.10
1C0000001-203615493411-UPI
05/02/22 |UPI-DARSHAN YALLAPPA JOT-8123944350@Y BL- 0000203680993506/ 05/02/22 95,000.00 95,086.10
SBIN0000963-203680993506-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
05/02/22 |UPI-BAJAJFINANCE LIMITE-BAJAJFIN@HDFCBA 0000203616252246/ 05/02/22 15,158.00 79,928.10
NK-HDFC0000499-203616252246-COLLECT
05/02/22 |UPI-K M GEETHA-8971791913@Y BL-SBIN00400 0000203639324279 05/02/22 6,000.00 73,928.10

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 15 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : CHICKPET
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD.# 630, GROUND FLOOR
MANANDI OPEL ,
iy BENGALURD
453903 STHMAIN 20 CROSS S AT
VIJAYNAGAR HAMPINAGARA POST OFFICE oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
BENGALURU (E:rJlsat\I:D EB&ESEB\;QNMAHANTHESH@GMAIL.COM
BENGALURU 560104 AccountNo @ 50100227201640 OTHER
KARNATAKA A/C Open Date : 28/09/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009089 MICR : 560240156
Branch Code  : 9089 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 01/07/2022
43-203639324279-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
05/02/22 |UPI-CYRUS HEALTHCARE OPC-7483667178@Y BL- 0000203655068353 05/02/22 25,000.00 98,928.10
KKBK0008066-203655068353-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
05/02/22 [UPI-ZOMATO LTD-ZOMATO-ORDER@PAY TM-PYTMO1 0000203620646516/ 05/02/22 138.00 98,790.10
23456-203620646516-ZOMATO PAYMENT
05/02/22 |UPI-ZOMATO LTD-ZOMATO-ORDER@PAY TM-PYTMO1 0000203681102097| 05/02/22 226.75 98,563.35
23456-203681102097-ZOMATO PAYMENT
05/02/22 |UPI-RAVI SHEKAR S-PAY TMQR281005050101WRG 0000203629307689 05/02/22 800.00 97,763.35
051INW20UR@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-203629307689
-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
05/02/22 |UPI-RAVI SHEKAR S-PAY TMQR281005050101WRG 0000203670454788 05/02/22 5.00 97,758.35
051INW20UR@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-203670454788
-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
05/02/22 |UPI-JUST BAKE HESARAGHA-Q15916987@Y BL-Y 0000203646125669 05/02/22 105.00 97,653.35
ESBOY BLUPI-203646125669-PAY MENT FROM PHO
NE
05/02/22 |UPI-K L HARISH-9886892999@Y BL-KKBK 000787 0000203633797100 05/02/22 45,000.00 52,653.35
9-203633797100-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
06/02/22 [UPI-JEEVAN M-9066600462@Y BL-KKBK 0008066 0000203709105356/ 06/02/22 35,000.00 87,653.35
-203709105356-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
06/02/22 |UPI-HARSHITH N-HARSHITHHHH-1@OK SBI-CNRBO 0000203734634807| 06/02/22 40,000.00 47,653.35
000033-203734634807-UPI
06/02/22 [UPI-JEEVAN M-9066600462@Y BL-KKBK 0008066 0000203719745796/ 06/02/22 3,000.00 50,653.35
-203719745796-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
06/02/22 [UPI-JEEVAN M-9066600462@Y BL-KKBK 0008066 0000203723722816/ 06/02/22 1,000.00 51,653.35
-203723722816-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
07/02/22 |UPI-GAGAN 0000203838852548 07/02/22 3,500.00 48,153.35
ROKAYA-GAGAN.ROKAYA@Y BL-BARBOV
JINELA-203838852548-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
07/02/22 |UPI-SWIGGY -SWIGGY STORES@I CICI-1CIC000000 0000203821418365 07/02/22 490.00 47,663.35
1-203821418365-PAYMENT FOR SWIGGY

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 16 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : CHICKPET
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD.# 630, GROUND FLOOR
MANANDI OPEL ,
iy BENGALURD
453903 STHMAIN 20 CROSS S AT
VIJAYNAGAR HAMPINAGARA POST OFFICE oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
BENGALURU (E:T::D ?Egggs\ggNMAHANTHESH@GMAIL.COM
BENGALURU 560104 AccountNo @ 50100227201640 OTHER
KARNATAKA A/C Open Date : 28/09/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009089 MICR : 560240156
Branch Code  : 9089 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 01/07/2022
07/02/22 |UPI-SWIGGY -SWIGGY UPI@AXISBANK-UTIB000000 0000203882264446/ 07/02/22 215.00 47,448.35
0-203882264446-SWIGGY ORDER ID 12
07/02/22 |UPI-TKS1YENGARS-Q20362290@Y BL-YESBOYBLU 0000203890610736( 07/02/22 108.00 47,340.35
PI1-203890610736-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
07/02/22 |UPI-VENKATESH K T-8904535079@Y BL-HDFC000 0000203823013574 07/02/22 1,500.00 45,840.35
1232-203823013574-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
08/02/22 |UPI-ZOMATO-ZOMATO@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000499-2 0000203952788401| 08/02/22 260.10 45,580.25
03952788401-ZOMATOONLINEORDER
08/02/22 |CC 000489377XXXXXX7615 AUTOPAY SI-MAD 0000000406472409 08/02/22 3,956.00 41,624.25
08/02/22 [NEFT CR-ICICOSF0002-QIKWELL TECHNOLOGIES 00026282265051DC| 08/02/22 1,629.00 43,253.25
-JEEVAN M-26282265051DC
08/02/22 [IMPS-203909166053-VAGEESH M N-KARB-XXXXX 0000203909166053 08/02/22 25,000.00 68,253.25
XXXXXXX5101-TRANSFER TO JEEVAN
08/02/22 |UPI-SIDDAPPA B-7353835173@Y BL-SBIN000081 0000203905248561 08/02/22 15,000.00 53,253.25
7-203905248561-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
08/02/22 |UPI-SPAGO FOODS L L P-9845742007@OKBIZAXIS 0000203963493875 08/02/22 2,100.00 51,153.25
-UTIB0000000-203963493875-UPI
08/02/22 |UPI-CHETHAN H S-9886821855@Y BL-K ARB00001 0000203923643629 08/02/22 1,000.00 50,153.25
20-203923643629-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
08/02/22 [UPI-COOX ONLINE PRIVATE -RAZORPAYONLINE@ 0000203983004355 08/02/22 1,339.00 48,814.25
YBL-YESBOY BLUPI-203983004355-PAYMENT FRO
M PHONE
08/02/22 |ACH D- BAJAJHOUSING FINANC-H404HLP05150 0000008798266216/ 08/02/22 49,418.00 -603.75
08/02/22 |ACH D- BAJAJHOUSING FINANC-H404HL P05150 0000008798266216/ 08/02/22 49,418.00 48,814.25
08/02/22 [ TUNJKOYK6RB2F/RAZPSWIGGY 0000220395142148 08/02/22 1,168.00 47,646.25
08/02/22 [KQSXW7UPBJ52JPOSCY/PAYUSWIGGYIN 0000220395165627| 08/02/22 1,241.00 46,405.25
08/02/22 [KQSXW7UPBNG62INGVCY/PAYUSWIGGYIN 0000220395196487| 08/02/22 90.00 46,315.25
08/02/22 [POS 416021X X XX XX4965 MAGNOLIA BAKERY 0000000000003083 08/02/22 407.00 45,908.25
08/02/22 [POS 416021XXXXXX4965 MTR MAIYAS 0000000000033606/ 08/02/22 212.52 45,695.73
08/02/22 [POS 416021X X XXX X4965 JUST DOGS 0000000000000764f 08/02/22 4,484.00 41,211.73
08/02/22 [POS 416021X XXX XX4965 JAY ADEVPET CLINI 0000000000004303 08/02/22 210.00 41,001.73
08/02/22 [POS 416021X X XXX X4965 JUST BAKE 0000203915250202 08/02/22 110.00 40,891.73

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 17 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : CHICKPET
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD.# 630, GROUND FLOOR
MANANDI OPEL ,
iy BENGALURD
453903 STHMAIN 20 CROSS S AT
VIJAYNAGAR HAMPINAGARA POST OFFICE oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
BENGALURU (E:rJlsat\I:D EB&ESEB\;QNMAHANTHESH@GMAIL.COM
BENGALURU 560104 AccountNo @ 50100227201640 OTHER
KARNATAKA A/C Open Date : 28/09/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009089 MICR : 560240156
Branch Code  : 9089 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 01/07/2022
08/02/22 [NWD-416021X XX XX X4965-1CN09701-BANGALAORE 0000203920072905 08/02/22 2,500.00 38,391.73
08/02/22 [ TAEBXKA7DOKZG/RAZPSWIGGY 0000220395422551] 08/02/22 30.00 38,361.73
08/02/22 [UPI-ROYAL MART SUPERMARK-Q62575016@Y BL-Y 0000203906751412 08/02/22 242.00 38,119.73
ESBOY BLUPI-203906751412-PAYMENT FROM PHO
NE
08/02/22 [UPI-ROYAL MART SUPERMARK-Q47628516@Y BL-Y 0000203975287013 08/02/22 275.00 37,844.73
ESBOY BLUPI-203975287013-PAYMENT FROM PHO
NE
09/02/22 |UPI-VENKATESH K T-8904535079@Y BL-HDFCO000 0000204002781432 09/02/22 1,500.00 36,344.73
1232-204002781432-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
09/02/22 |UPI-GANGADHARAIAH-8296639659@A X L-SBIN004 0000204032217687| 09/02/22 235.00 36,109.73
0333-204032217687-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
09/02/22 [UPI-ANJAN MIZAR-ANJANMIZAR9@OKICICI-YESB 0000204077677789 09/02/22 2,100.00 34,009.73
0000022-204077677789-UPI
09/02/22 |UPI-RAKSHITH K R-K.RAKSHITH12@Y BL-KKBK00 0000204084189931| 09/02/22 12,800.00 21,209.73
08062-204084189931-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
10/02/22 |UPI-PRADEEPA K C-9741099323@Y BL-KARBO000 0000204120207531 10/02/22 330.00 20,879.73
065-204120207531-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
10/02/22 |UPI-VENKATESH K T-8904535079@Y BL-HDFC000 0000204147106218 10/02/22 1,500.00 19,379.73
1232-204147106218-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
11/02/22 |UPI-SPIN CYCLES-PAY TM-12689274@PAY TM-PYT 0000204278563271] 11/02/22 1,552.00 17,827.73
M0123456-204278563271-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
11/02/22 |UPI-SWIGGY -SWIGGY STORES@I CI Cl-ICIC000000 0000204274254621 11/02/22 35.00 17,792.73
1-204274254621-PAYMENT FOR SWIGGY
11/02/22 |UPI-SWIGGY -SWIGGY .STORES@AXISBANK-UTIB0O 0000204275458192 11/02/22 280.00 17,512.73
00100-204275458192-SWIGGY ORDER ID 10
11/02/22 |UPI-SWIGGY -SWIGGY STORES@I CICl-1CIC000000 0000204279802378 11/02/22 30.00 17,482.73
1-204279802378-PAYMENT FOR SWIGGY
11/02/22 |UPI-HUDED VINAY KUMAR R-9741588330@Y BL-C 0000204291054929 11/02/22 130.00 17,352.73
NRB0000033-204291054929-PAYMENT FROM PHO
NE
11/02/22 |UPI-MANJUSHREE MEDICALS-PAY TMQR281005050 0000204247086655 11/02/22 150.00 17,202.73

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 18 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : CHICKPET
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD.# 630, GROUND FLOOR
MANANDI OPEL ,
iy BENGALURD
453903 STHMAIN 20 CROSS S AT
VIJAYNAGAR HAMPINAGARA POST OFFICE oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
BENGALURU (E:rJlsat\I:D EB&ESEB\;QNMAHANTHESH@GMAIL.COM
BENGALURU 560104 AccountNo @ 50100227201640 OTHER
KARNATAKA A/C Open Date : 28/09/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009089 MICR : 560240156
Branch Code  : 9089 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 01/07/2022
101GRUFF9K4VIGU@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-204247
086655-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
11/02/22 |UPI-ROYAL MART SUPERMARK-Q90116956@Y BL-Y 0000204238385565 11/02/22 290.00 16,912.73
ESBOY BLUPI-204238385565-PAYMENT FROM PHO
NE
11/02/22 |UPI-AMRUTH BAR AND RESTA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000204232286577| 12/02/22 265.00 16,647.73
01018ZJ4QBOHBG5M @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-20423
2286577-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
11/02/22 |UPI-ZOMATO LTD-ZOMATO-ORDER@PAY TM-PYTMO1 0000204258340465 12/02/22 229.70 16,418.03
23456-204258340465-ZOMATO PAYMENT
12/02/22 |UPI-SWIGGY -SWIGGY STORES@I CI CI-ICIC000000 0000204384027156/ 12/02/22 35.00 16,383.03
1-204384027156-PAYMENT FOR SWIGGY
12/02/22 |UPI-GURU PRASAD M-8884061137@Y BL-1CIC000 0000204342667084 12/02/22 5,000.00 11,383.03
2337-204342667084-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
12/02/22 |POS 416021X X XXX X4965 SUNRISE WINES 0000204317006221| 12/02/22 570.00 10,813.03
12/02/22 |POS 416021X XX XX X4965 CHETHAN BAR AND 0000204317812581] 12/02/22 800.00 10,013.03
13/02/22 |UPI-VIJAY ENDRA-PAY TMQR281005050101U5A0DS 0000204482641987| 13/02/22 155.00 9,858.03
A1DN64@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-204482641987-PA
YMENT FROM PHONE
13/02/22 |UPI-ROYAL MART SUPERMARK-Q15315034@YBL-Y 0000204424622689 13/02/22 20.00 9,838.03
ESBOY BL UPI-204424622689-PAYMENT FROM PHO
NE
14/02/22 |UPI-HUDED VINAY KUMAR R-9741588330@Y BL-C 0000204558274435 14/02/22 205.00 9,633.03
NRB0000033-204558274435-PAYMENT FROM PHO
NE
14/02/22 |UPI-SWIGGY -SWIGGY STORES@I CI CI-ICIC000000 0000204509466469 14/02/22 30.00 9,603.03
1-204509466469-PAY MENT FOR SWIGGY
14/02/22 |POS 416021X XXX XX4965 VIDYARTHI BHAVAN 0000000000011266/ 14/02/22 82.00 9,521.03
14/02/22 |UPI-SATHISH-Q39603413@Y BL-CNRB0000033-20 0000204510310827| 14/02/22 60.00 9,461.03
4510310827-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
14/02/22 |UPI-ASHA SWEET CENTER-BHARATPE.905001424 0000204520085671 14/02/22 65.00 9,396.03
3@FBPE-FDRL0001382-204520085671-PAY TO A

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 19 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : CHICKPET
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD.# 630, GROUND FLOOR
MANANDI OPEL ,
iy BENGALURD
453903 STHMAIN 20 CROSS S AT
VIJAYNAGAR HAMPINAGARA POST OFFICE oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
BENGALURU (E:rJlsat\I:D EB&ESEB\;QNMAHANTHESH@GMAIL.COM
BENGALURU 560104 AccountNo @ 50100227201640 OTHER
KARNATAKA A/C Open Date : 28/09/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009089 MICR : 560240156
Branch Code  : 9089 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 01/07/2022
SHA SWEET
14/02/22 |POS 416021X XX XXX4965 ROYAL MART SUPER 0000204406137378 14/02/22 945.00 8,451.03
14/02/22 |UPI-MR P PUSHPA-9542408121@Y BL-1DIB0O00V 0 0000204589818285 14/02/22 1,620.00 6,831.03
55-204589818285-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
14/02/22 |UPI-RAVI SHEKAR S-PAY TMQR2810050501011MW 0000204564338459 14/02/22 590.00 6,241.03
DOMP24FG7@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-204564338459
-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
14/02/22 |UPI-VENKATESH SO KONDAP-Q87093542@Y BL-CN 0000204529668043 14/02/22 72.00 6,169.03
RB0000000-204529668043-PAYMENT FROM PHON
E
14/02/22 |UPI-ROYAL MART SUPERMARK-Q81829456@Y BL-Y 0000204509741845 14/02/22 1,145.00 5,024.03
ESBOY BLUPI-204509741845-PAYMENT FROM PHO
NE
15/02/22 |UPI-VENKATESH K T-8904535079@Y BL-HDFC000 0000204641079351 15/02/22 1,000.00 4,024.03
1232-204641079351-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
15/02/22 |UPI-MANJUNATHA PAN-PAY TMQR281005050101FS 0000204687749034 15/02/22 108.00 3,916.03
AUHLC7Z1IMS@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-20468774903
4-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
15/02/22 |UPI-AFZAL KHAN-9980833197@Y BL-SBIN00400 0000204670724387| 15/02/22 581.00 3,335.03
16-204670724387-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
15/02/22 |UPI-JEEVAN M-9066600462@Y BL-K K BK 0008066 0000204684307533 15/02/22 52,000.00 55,335.03
-204684307533-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
15/02/22 1711903169/ TECHBAJAJHOUSINGFINA 0000220460993907| 15/02/22 49,418.00 5,917.03
16/02/22 |UPI-SAJEER MURIKKOLI-PAY TMQR281005050101 0000204752858647| 16/02/22 45.00 5,872.03
ICTA4AFSWBG4@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-204752858
647-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
16/02/22 |UPI-SRI KAMDHENU VEG-PAY TMQR281005050101 0000204724302913 16/02/22 100.00 5,772.03
11IWBGLVFHHHV @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-204724302
913-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
16/02/22 |UPI-SAJEER MURIKKOLI-PAY TMQR281005050101 0000204729248524 16/02/22 20.00 5,752.03
ICTA4AFSWBG4@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-204729248
524-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

